
PWD DIV. SHAHABAD

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

1

ROAD LENGTHS.NO. KHASARA NO. VILLAGE

870 to 1030 30

AREA

0.160 Ha.

1030 to 12502 38 0.220 HA.

1250 to 14003 30 0.150 HA.

1400 to 15804 37 0.180 HA.

1580 to 19805 36 0.400 HA.

1980 to 23906 35 0.410 HA.

2390 to 28207 34 0.430 HA.

2820 to 32508 33 0.430 HA.

3250 to 36609 32 0.410 HA.

3660 to 407010 89 0.410 HA.

4070 to 448011 88 0.410 HA.

4480 to 485012 87 0.370 HA.

JAISWA

TOTAL 3.980

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD 


